Sneeze Guards
The Ultimate
Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
We can help you achieve
social distancing in style.
Our premium quality sneeze
guards are designed to be
a durable and long-lasting

Option B
Quick-Ship Series
HOW TO ORDER
STEP 1: CHOOSE A SERIES
Option A
Custom Series
Option C
Mobile Series
16 Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
Option C
Mobile Series
STEP 2: CHOOSE A PANEL TYPE
Option A
Solid Panel
Option B
Transaction Window
17Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
16”
6”
Option A
Mobile Clear Acrylic
Option B
Mobile Obscured Polycarbonate
39 1/2”16 1/2”
71”
39 1/2”16 1/2”
71”
*TRANSACTION WINDOW NOT AVAILABLE IN MOBILE SERIES18 Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
$395.50 $439.00
WHEEL SETS INCLUDED WITH BOTH MOBILE OPTIONS
16 1/2”
1 3/4”
1 1/2”
2”
7”
6”
19Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
STEP 3: CHOOSE A HARDWARE TYPE
Option A
Quick-Ship C-Clamp
Option B
Quick-Ship “L” Type
Option C
Quick-Ship Tabletop
BLACK
BLACK
BLACKSILVER
SILVER SILVER
20 Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
Option D
Custom C-Clamp*
Option E
Custom Tabletop*
Option F
Custom Cubicle/
Urinal Extender*
BLACK
BLACK
BRONZE
SILVER
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
*Custom priCing availble by ContaCting our sales department 21Copyright ©2020 Campbell Corporation
STEP 4: CHOOSE A PANEL SIZE
Option A
24”W x 24”H